



(IMT- MANESAR, GURUGRAM)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

FEE	N.L.U	Class I –V	Class VI- VIII	Class IX
Registration	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 500/-
Admission Charge (one Time)	Rs. 20000/-	Rs. 20000/-	Rs. 20000/-	Rs. 25000/-
Development Fee (Building Maintenance Fund)One time	Rs.15000/-	Rs. 15000/-	Rs. 15000/-	Rs. 15000/-
Home exam fee	RS. 1000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 2000/-
Annual Charge(Comp Fee Sports Charge, Events Charge)	RS. 15000/-	Rs. 15000/-	Rs. 18000/-	Rs. 20000/-
Total	Rs. 51500/-	Rs. 51500/-	Rs. 55000/-	Rs. 62500/-
Monthly Fee	Rs. 5500	Rs. 6200	Rs. 7000	Rs. 7800

Instructions

- Zero admission fee for first 50 Students.
- To ease the financial burden, the school allows the payment of fee on a monthly basis.
- Defence/Police/NSG 15% Concession on monthly fee (for year 24-25).
- Admission/Registration and any fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.
- Sibling concession (50%) on the monthly fee of younger sibling.

Documents Required

- Birth Certificate of the Child.
- · Copy of Aadhar card of the child and both the parents.
- Original transfer certificate from the school last attended.
- · Copy of report card of last examination school.
- 3 Passport size colour photograph of the child.
- 1 Passport size colour photograph of each parent.
- Residence proof.
- Parivar pehchaan patra.
- Medical certificate of the child.